
Mutual Funds 3 30,000.00 2.31%

Other Local Financial Institution (OLFI) 1 39,700.00 3.05%

Pension Funds 1 15,000.00 1.15%

Private Businesses 2 1,116,700.00 85.81%

Temporary and Permanent Residents 1 100,000.00 7.68%

TOTALS 8 1,301,400.00 100.00%

BSBGR1292493 - 30 years

Other Local Financial Institution (OLFI) 2 501,000.00 90.88%

Private Businesses 2 50,300.00 9.12%

TOTALS 4 551,300.00 100.00%

BSBGR1700297 - 5 years

Government Corporations 1 5,000,000.00 49.86%

Other Local Financial Institutions 9 3,809,800.00 37.99%

Mutual Funds 5 580,100.00 5.78%

Other Local Financial Institution (OLFI) 2 39,000.00 0.39%

Private Businesses 2 600,000.00 5.98%

TOTALS 19 10,028,900.00 100.00%

BSBGR1700347 - 10 years

Mutual Funds 4 5,090,000.00 59.19%

Other Local Financial Institution (OLFI) 2 192,900.00 2.24%

Private Businesses 6 3,061,800.00 35.60%

Temporary and Permanent Residents 4 255,000.00 2.97%

TOTALS 16 8,599,700.00 100.00%

BSBGR1700545 - 30 years

Mutual Funds 2 30,000.00 1.93%

Other Local Financial Institution (OLFI) 2 286,500.00 18.44%

Participant Activity Report by Class
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Customer Type                                   Count                             Par                             Total Bid

BSBGR1060361 - 20 years



Private Businesses 3 1,187,300.00 76.41%

Temporary and Permanent Residents 1 50,000.00 3.22%

TOTALS 8 1,553,800.00 100.00%

BSBGR1740319 - 7 years

Mutual Funds 3 2,520,000.00 77.69%

Other Local Financial Institution (OLFI) 1 500,000.00 15.41%

Private Businesses 3 223,600.00 6.89%

TOTALS 7 3,243,600.00 100.00%

Participant Summary

Customer Type Count Par Total Bid

Government Corporations 1 5,000,000.00 19.78%

Other Local Financial Institutions 9 3,809,800.00 15.07%

Mutual Funds 17 8,250,100.00 32.64%

Other Local Financial Institution (OLFI) 10 1,559,100.00 6.17%

Pension Funds 1 15,000.00 0.06%

Private Businesses 18 6,239,700.00 24.68%

Temporary and Permanent Residents 6 405,000.00 1.60%

TOTALS 62 25,278,700.00 100.00%


